PV weidinger

Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43D, black

g

==
=

==
=

\\‘\

Discover the ultimate Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43D in elegant black from DS
Safetywear! With their rough nitrile coating, they not only offer outstanding grip on any
surface, dry or oiled, but also impress with a unique combination of dexterity and
robustness. Whether handling sharp objects in the automotive or glass industry, in
construction or assembly work - these gloves are versatile and guarantee optimum safety.
Their areas of application range from the oil & gas industry to steel & aluminum
processing. Put your trust in the precision and quality of DS Safetywear and secure this
indispensable companion for demanding tasks today!

» Rough nitrile coating

« Dexterity without sacrificing robustness, offers excellent grip on any surface, dry or oiled
« Suitable for handling sharp objects, automotive industry, glass industry, construction
industry

« Application examples: Assembly, oil & gas industry, steel & aluminum processing, glass
industry

-— T
.Q 1/2 WWW.WEIdeEF.EU

/15




Item no.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Colour
Material

Type of gloves
Material of the gloves
Glove size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL85421
WL85422
WL85423
WL85424

PV weidinger

WL85421
DS SAFETY WEAR
HI534-8

DS SafetyWear

Im Rohnweiher 14
DE-53797 Lohmar
www.dssafetywear.de

560 mm
280 mm
280 mm
1 pair

1 pair
black
black
nitrile
long finger gloves
nitrile

8

no

Glove size
8

9

10

1

2/2 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85421
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85421
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85422
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85422
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85423
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85423
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85424
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl85424
http://www.tcpdf.org

