

## Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43D, black

---



---

Discover the ultimate Hi5 X Cut cut protection gloves 4X43D in elegant black from DS Safetywear! With their rough nitrile coating, they not only offer outstanding grip on any surface, dry or oiled, but also impress with a unique combination of dexterity and robustness. Whether handling sharp objects in the automotive or glass industry, in construction or assembly work - these gloves are versatile and guarantee optimum safety. Their areas of application range from the oil & gas industry to steel & aluminum processing. Put your trust in the precision and quality of DS Safetywear and secure this indispensable companion for demanding tasks today!

- Rough nitrile coating
- Dexterity without sacrificing robustness, offers excellent grip on any surface, dry or oiled
- Suitable for handling sharp objects, automotive industry, glass industry, construction industry
- Application examples: Assembly, oil & gas industry, steel & aluminum processing, glass industry

---

Products for the electronic industry



Item no.	WL85421
Manufacturer	DS SAFETY WEAR
Manufacturer article no.	HI534-8
GPSR manufacturer data	DS SafetyWear Im Rohnweiher 14 DE-53797 Lohmar www.dsafetywear.de
Length	560 mm
Width	280 mm
Height	280 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
Colour	black
Material	nitrile
Type of gloves	long finger gloves
Material of the gloves	nitrile
Glove size	8
ESD compliant	no

## Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL85421	8
WL85422	9
WL85423	10
WL85424	11

## Products for the electronic industry

